LUN
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20

MAR
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20
13.20-14.20

MER
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20

ORARIO DELLE LEZIONI a.s. 2024-2025 (PROVVISORIO) dal 7/10/24 al 12/10/24

2A

3A

4 A

5A

MAT-INF - GAMBALE

INGLESE - CERRATO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

INGLESE - CERRATO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

ITA-GRE - RULLO

INGLESE - CERRATO

SMO - CASSESE

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

LATINO - BARATTA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

SMO - CASSESE

LATINO - BARATTA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

2A

3A

4 A

5A

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

ITA-GRE - RULLO

STO-FIL - IULIANO

RELIGIONE - DI CHIARA

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

LATINO - BARATTA

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

ARTE - CAPOZZI

RELIGIONE - DI CHIARA

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

ARTE - CAPOZZI

RELIGIONE - DI CHIARA

ITALIANO - BARATTA

RELIGIONE - DI CHIARA

LATINO - BARATTA

ARTE - CAPOZZI

2A

3A

4 A

5A

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

ARTE - CAPOZZI

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

INGLESE - CERRATO

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ARTE - CAPOZZI

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

INGLESE - CERRATO

STO-FIL - IULIANO

SMO - CASSESE

INGLESE - CERRATO

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

SMO - CASSESE

STO-FIL - IULIANO

SMO - CASSESE

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

INGLESE - CERRATO

STO-FIL - IULIANO




GIO
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20

VEN
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20

SAB
8.20-9.20
9.20-10.20
10.20-11.20
11.20-12.20
12.20-13.20

2A

3A

4 A

5A

LATINO - BARATTA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITA-GRE - RULLO

INGLESE - CERRATO

LATINO - BARATTA

INGLESE - CERRATO

STO-FIL - IULIANO

LAT-GRE - RULLO

INGLESE - CERRATO

SMO - CASSESE

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITALIANO - BARATTA

INGLESE - CERRATO

ITALIANO - RULLO

SMO - CASSESE

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITALIANO - RULLO

INGLESE - CERRATO

SMO - CASSESE

2A

3A

4 A

5A

LATINO - BARATTA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITA-GRE - RULLO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

MAT-INF - GAMBALE

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITA-GRE - RULLO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

MAT-INF - GAMBALE

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

ITALIANO - RULLO

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

MAT-FIS - SOMMA

ARTE - CAPOZZI

STO-FIL - IULIANO

2A

3A

4 A

5A

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

LAT-GRE - DELLA MARCA

ITA-GRE - RULLO

ITALIANO - BARATTA

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

ITA-GRE - RULLO

ITALIANO - BARATTA

ITA-GEO-GRE - DELLA MARCA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

LATINO - BARATTA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

LATINO - BARATTA

STO-FIL - IULIANO

SCIENZE - CAMPANA

LAT-GRE - RULLO

ITALIANO - RULLO

STO-FIL - IULIANO

SCIENZE - CAMPANA




